Specialized Evening Duty Roster, Dept.

L |

of Psychiatry, Building-1, room 513, January -25, Time: 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM

Date Day Name of Consultant Designation Name of Residents
(with the consultant)
01/01/25 wed Dr Nafia Farzana Choudhury Assistant Professar DR. Solaiman (R11)
DR. Sellm (R12)
02/01/25 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra Assistant Professor Dr. Lipi (R-10)
Dr. Disha (R-9)
03/01/25 Fri
04/01/25 Sat Prof. Dr. Nahid Mahjabin Morshed Professor Dr, Moni (R-11)
DR. Tarannum{R13)
Dr. Shamima (R13)
05/01/25 sun Dr. Monirul Islam Assistant Professor Dr. Lopa (R-13)
Dr Rahat(R-10)
06/01/25 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed Assistant Professor Dr Dola (R12)
Dr Shamima(R13)
07/01/25 Tues Dr. 5 M Atikur Rahman Assistant Professor Dr. Moshiur (R-9)
Dr. Al Amin (R-12)
08/01/25 Wed Dr Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan Associate Professor Dr. Nishat (R-12)
Dr, Rawnak(R-12)
09/01/25 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra Assistant Professor Dr. Sneha (R-13)
Dr. Tanbir (R-12)
10/01/25 Fri
11/01/25 Sat Prof, Dr. Nahid Mahjabin Morshed Professor Dr. Nishat (R-12)
Dr. Mrittyunjay (R-12)
DR. Tarannum(R13)
12/01/25 Sun Dr. Monirul Islam Assistant Professor Dr. Rezwan (R-13)
Dr. Monib {R-13)
13/01/25 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed Assistant Professor Dr. Rashed (R-12)
Dr, Fahmida ( R-11)
14/01/25 Tues Dr, § M Atikur Rahman Assistant Professor Dr. Saida (R-13)
Dr, Dola [ R-12)
15/01/25 Wed Dr Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan Associate Professor Dr. Bappi(R-13)
Dr. Mubin (R-11)
16/01/25 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra Assistant Professar Dr Antu(R10)
Dr Dia(R13)
17/01/25 Fri
18/01/25 Sat Prof. Dr. MMA Shalahuddin Qusar Professor Dr. Rashed (R12)
Dr. Sneha (R-13)
Dr. Al amin (R12)
19/01/25 Sun Dr Wasima Rahman Assistant Professor Dr, Prajna (R14)
Dr. Maheen (R-11)
20/01/25 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed Assistant Professor Dr. Anamika (R-13)
Dr. Sayed (R-10)
21/01/25 Tues Dr. S M Atikur Rahman Assistant Professor Dr. Yeakub (R-13)
Dr. Saida (R-13)
22/01/25 Wed pr Nafia Farzana Choudhury Assistant Professor Dr. Sanjida (R-9)
Dr, Saba (R-13)
23/01/25 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra Asslstant Professor Dr. Lopa (R-13)
Dr. Rezwan (R-13)
24/01/25 Fri
25/01/25 sat Prof. Dr. Sultana Algin Professor Dr Samina(R12)
Dr. Disha (RS)
Dr, Monib [R13)
26/01/25 sun Dr Wasima Rahman Assistant Professar Dr. Dia|R-13)
Dr. Prajna(R14)
27/01/25 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed Assistant Professor Dr. Fahmida (R11)
Dr. Yeakub(R13)
28/01/25 Tues Dr. 5 M Atikur Rahman Assistant Professor Dr, Sneha (R-13)
Dr. Anamika (R-13)
29/01/25 Wed pr Nafia Farzana Choudhury Assistant Professor Dr. Monlb ( R-13)
Dr. Prajna (R-14)
30/01/25 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra Assistant Professor Dr. Anamika (R-13)
Dr. Rezwan (R-13)
31/01/25 Fri




